
Department of Econmics Office Hours
WINTER 2017

Last name First Name Email Extension Location Office Hours

ADAMOPOULOS Anastasios (Tasso) tasso@yorku.ca 33269 VH 1036 MW 11:30‐12:30 + appt.
AKYOL Ahmet aakyol@yorku.ca 77044 VH 1050 W 13:00‐15:00
ALI Shafkat shafkat@yorku.ca 33486 ATK 738 M 14:30‐15:30
ANAM Mahmudul manam@yorku.ca 20583 VH 1136 Sabbatical
APPELBAUM Elie elie@yorku.ca 20582 VH 1064
BARDIS Vassilios vbardis@yorku.ca 33527 ATK 734 TR 16:00‐17:15
BEARE John beare@yorku.ca 20586 VH 1076
BRZOZOWSKI Mateusz (Mat) brzozows@yorku.ca 20152 VH 1086 4070‐ R 15:00‐16:30
BUCKLEY Neil nbuckley@yorku.ca 77031 VH 1140 M 11:00‐12:00
BUCOVETSKY Sam bucovetsky1052@gmail.com 77026 VH 1052 Sabbatical
CHIANG Shin‐Hwan schiang@yorku.ca 77035 VH 1060 M 13:00‐15:00
COHEN Avi avicohen@yorku.ca 77046 VH 1072 T 9:00‐12:00 + appt.
COLBY Gordana gcolby@yorku.ca 33469 VH 1057 T 11:40‐12:40
COLLIS Reed reed@yorku.ca ATK 602 TR 17:30‐19:00
EDWARDS Steven sedwards@yorku.ca 33469 VH 1057 M 17:30‐19:00
ESTEVE‐VOLART Berta bertaev@gmail.com 77029 VH 1066 T 12:00‐13:00 + appt.
FALLIS George gfallis@yorku.ca 77027 VH 1048 W 13:30‐15:00 + appt.
FERRARA Ida iferrara@yorku.ca 20583 VH 1136 By appointment
FURLONG Kieran kieran@yorku.ca 33469 VH 1057
GEORGOPOULOS George georgop@yorku.ca 30108 VH 1080 T 14:30‐15:45 + appt.
GRINSPUN Ricardo ricardo@yorku.ca 77049 FC 233 By appointment
HO Wai‐Ming waiming@yorku.ca 22319 VH 1046 M 9:30‐10:30, R 11:30‐12:30
JALIL Ferdous ferdous@yorku.ca 55083 ATK 738 T 17:15‐18:45
JANJUA M. Yasin myjanjua@yorku.ca 33486 ATK 738 R 14:30‐15:30
JASIAK Joann nnaoj2012@gmail.com 77045 VH 1062 By appointment



JAZAIRI Nuri nuri@yorku.ca 77034 VH 1040 On leave
KABIR Mir Ahasan ahasan@yorku.ca 33458 VH 1033  MW 14:30‐15:30
KARAGYOZOVA Tsvetanka tkarag@yorku.ca 77028 VH 1082 T 15:00‐17:00
KAYANI Zafar zkayani@yorku.ca 33501 ATK 736 M 14:45‐15:45
KHAN Sharif khans@econ.queensu.ca 33501 ATK 736 M 17:00‐18:30, T 14:00‐15:30
KIMAKOVA Alena akimakov@yorku.ca 66066 MC 122 M 14:00‐15:00 + appt.
KONG Ying ykong@yorku.ca 30101 VH 1118 Sabbatical
LAGERLÖF Nils‐Petter lagerlof@yorku.ca 33785 VH 1056 By appointment
LAZAR Fred flazar@yorku.ca 20252 SSB N205J W 12:00‐14:00
LEBRUN Bernard blebrun@yorku.ca 33653 VH 1074 By appointment
LEE David K. dklee@yorku.ca 33501 ATK 736 F 10:00‐11:00
LEIBOVICI Fernando flei@yorku.ca 30106 VH 1034 on leave
LI Xianghong xli@yorku.ca 77036 VH 1068
LI Xiang (Jessie) lixiangtoronto@gmail.com 33527 ATK 734 T 18:30‐19:00, 22:00‐22:30
LILEEVA Alla lileeva@yahoo.ca 20581 VH 1112 R 14:00‐15:00 + appt.
LO Kin Chung (KC) kclo@yorku.ca 77032 VH 1070
MAHMOUD Shameem C. cmahmoud@yorku.ca 77053 VH 1116 M 17:30‐19:30 + appt.
MAITRA Sudeshna smaitra@yorku.ca 77052 VH 1038 On leave
MALIK Sadia smmalik@yorku.ca 20532 VH 1094 WF 10:30‐11:30
MANSOORIAN Arman arman@yorku.ca 33403 VH 1026 By appointment
MONTEIRO Stein steinmon@yorku.ca VH 1104 W 16:00‐17:00
NOORDEH Art anoordeh@yorku.ca 22686 TEL 2009 1010‐ T 10:00‐14:00 || 3150‐ W13:00‐15:00 ||+ appt.
PASCHAKIS John jpaschak@yorku.ca 33476 VH 1107 T 13:15‐14:15
PETRONIJEVIC Uros upetroni@yorku.ca 33879 VH 1114 2300‐ W 16:00‐17:30 | 3210‐ R 16:00‐17:30 ||+ appt.
PODHORSKY Andrea andrea.podhorsky@yahoo.com 77030 VH 1058 R 10:30‐11:30
QI Ji qijikaka1990@gmail.com 77063 VH 1091 T 15:00‐16:00
QAISER Shadab qaisers@yorku.ca 33344 VH 1075 1000‐ T 11:30‐12:30 | 1540‐ TBA
QUATTROCIOCCHI Jeff jeffqfac@yorku.ca VH 1058 M 18:00‐18:50
RILSTONE Paul pril@yorku.ca 20576 VH 1032



SALISBURY Laura lsalisbu@yorku.ca VH 1092 W 13:00‐16:00
SAND Ben bmsand@yorku.ca 20587 VH 1090 M 15:30‐16:30
SEMENOV Andrei asemenov@yorku.ca 77025 VH 1028 By appointment
SEURY Simin seury@yorku.ca 55083 ATK 736 MT 14:30‐15:30
SMITH Barry jbsmith@yorku.ca VH 1078 By appointment
SMITHIN John jsmithin@yorku.ca VH 1110 Sabbatical
SPOTTON‐VISANO Brenda spotton@yorku.ca 20470 MC 130 By appointment
STOYANOV Andrey andreyst@yorku.ca 22833 VH 1084
SUFANA Razvan D. rsufana@yorku.ca 66065 VH 1030 M 12:30‐13:30, R 17:00‐18:00
TAM Henry thenry@yorku.ca 30112 VH 1042 On sabbatical
TUMPANE Sara stumpane@yorku.ca VH 1091 T 11:45‐13:15
WILCZYNSKI Adam adamw@yorku.ca 20577 VH 1054 W 14:30‐15:30, R 18:00‐18:45 + appt.
WONG Augustine august@yorku.ca 33497 TEL 2041 W 13:30‐14:30 + appt.


